
Course CRN# Course Name Hrs.  Mode Start Date End Date  Days  Times Loc
PMC046 24163 Certified Associate in Project 

Management (CAPM)® Prep
24 Structured 

Remote
11/27/2023 12/13/2023 Mon, Wed 6:30 PM - 

9:30 PM
Online

PMC036 24155 PM 101: Methodology and 
Overview

15 Face to Face 9/9/2023 9/16/2023 Sat 8:30 AM - 
5:00 PM

R-MK-tba

PMC036 24156 PM 101: Methodology and 
Overview

15 Structured 
Remote

9/25/2023 9/29/2023 Mon, Tue, 
Wed, Thu, 
Fri

6:30 PM - 
9:30 PM

Online

PMC036 24157 PM 101: Methodology and 
Overview

15 Structured 
Remote

10/23/2023 10/27/2023 Mon, Tue, 
Wed, Thu, 
Fri

6:30 PM - 
9:30 PM

Online

PMC037 24158 PM102: Practical Application of 
Predictive (Traditional) Project 
Management

28 Structured 
Remote

9/19/2023 10/7/2023 Tue, Thu 6:00 PM - 
9:00 PM

Online

PMC037 24159 PM102: Practical Application of 
Predictive (Traditional) Project 
Management

28 Structured 
Remote

10/3/2023 10/21/2023 Tue, Thu 6:00 PM - 
9:00 PM

Online

PMC037 24160 PM102: Practical Application of 
Predictive (Traditional) Project 
Management

28 Structured 
Remote

11/7/2023 11/30/2023 Tue, Thu 6:00 PM - 
9:00 PM

Online
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Course CRN# Course Name Hrs.  Mode Start Date End Date  Days  Times Loc
PMC038 24161 PM103: Practical Application of 

Agile Project Management
28 Structured 

Remote
10/17/2023 11/4/2023 Tue, Thu 6:00 PM - 

9:00 PM
Online

PMC038 24162 PM103: Practical Application of 
Agile Project Management

28 Structured 
Remote

10/31/2023 11/18/2023 Tue, Thu 6:00 PM - 
9:00 PM

Online

PMC042 24152 PM104: Project Management 
Leadership

8 Structured 
Remote

9/19/2023 9/28/2023 Tue, Thu 6:30 PM - 
8:30 PM

Online

PMC042 24153 PM104: Project Management 
Leadership

8 Structured 
Remote

11/14/2023 11/21/2023 Tue, Thu 6:30 PM - 
9:30 PM

Online

PMC042 24154 PM104: Project Management 
Leadership

8 Structured 
Remote

11/28/2023 12/7/2023 Tue, Thu 6:30 PM - 
8:30 PM

Online

PMC040 24164 Project Management 
Professional® (PMP) Certification 
Prep

35 Structured 
Remote

10/2/2023 10/23/2023 Mon, Wed 6:00 PM - 
9:30 PM

Online

PMC040 24165 Project Management 
Professional® (PMP) Certification 
Prep

35 Structured 
Remote

11/20/2023 12/13/2023 Mon, Wed 6:00 PM - 
9:30 PM

Online

Course CRN# Course Name Hrs.  Mode Start Date End Date  Days  Times Loc
PMC047 24169 Handling Conflict on Project 

Teams
5 Distance 

Learning
12/12/2023 12/12/2023 Online 

24/7
12:00 AM -
12:00 AM

 Online

PMC043 24166 Increasing Influence for Project 
Leaders

5 Structured 
Remote

9/18/2023 9/20/2023 Mon, Wed 6:00 PM - 
8:30 PM

Online

PMC044 24167 Strengthening Effective 
Communication on Projects

5 Distance 
Learning

10/23/2023 10/25/2023 Mon, Wed 6:00 PM - 
8:30 PM

Online

PMC045 24168 Sustaining Resilience on Projects 
and Life

5 Structured 
Remote

11/13/2023 11/15/2023 Mon, Wed 6:00 PM - 
8:30 PM

Online
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